

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR**

**Criminal Appeal No.227/2011**  
( Ghanshyam s/o Ratanlal Mundhada  
..Vs..  
Yeshwant s/o Balaji Sahare )

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's orders of directions  
and Registrar's orders  
-----

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. S.O. Ahmed, Adv. H/f. Mr. A.S. Chandurkar, Adv. for appellant.

**CORAM : M.N. GILANI J.**  
**DATE : 7.6.2011.**

Heard.

Admit.

Action under section 390 of the Criminal Procedure  
Code.

Bailable warrant in the sum of Rs.3,000/- (Rs. Three  
Thousand Only) be issued.

**JUDGE**