

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

Criminal Appeal NO. 227 OF 2011

(Ghanshyam s/o Ratanlal Mundhada **V/s** Yeshwant s/o Balaji Sahare)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri S.S. Chauhan, Advocate for appellant.

CORAM : KUM. INDIRA JAIN, J.

DATED : 30/10/2017

Heard.

The learned counsel for appellant submits that paper book will be collected within three days.

Stand over to 06/11/2017.

JUDGE