

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.227 OF 2011

[Ghanshyam s/o Ratanlal Mundhada .vs. Yeshwant s/o Balaji Sahare]

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's orders of directions  
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : MRS. SWAPNA JOSHI, J.

DATED : FEBRUARY 14, 2018.

1. Advocate Shri S.S. Chauhan states that Advocate Shri R.I. Agrawal for appellant is not well and seeks time.
2. In view of statement made by learned Advocate, put up the matter in due course.

JUDGE